
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY cal-EGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PlllfE 

DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 
MONTH :-MAY YEAR :-2021 
BATCH :- Regular 

SR.NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC 

1 01-05-2021 Saturday 2-3pm Msk complications post polio 

2 04-05-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm Ankle soft tissue injuries 

3 04-05-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm Scoliosis 

4 06-05-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Msk complications post polio 

5 07-05-2021 Friday 3-4pm MCL and LCL rehab 

6 11-05-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm Bone tumors 

7 11-05-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm Deformities of spine 

8 13-05-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Ankle soft tissue injuries 

9 14-05-2021 Friday 3-4pm Meniscal repair and menisectomy 

10 16-05-2021 Saturday 2-3pm Wrist and hand soft tissue injuries 

11 18-05-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm Wrist and hand soft tissue injuries 

12 18-05-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm Deformities of spine 

13 20-05-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Ankle soft tissue injuries 

14 21-05-2021 Friday 3-4pm PF syndrome 

15 25-05-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm Wrist and hand soft t issue injuries 

16 25-05-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm PIVD 

17 27-05-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Ankle soft tissue injuries 

18 28-05-2021 Friday 3-4pm Taping theory 

19 29-05-2021 Saturday 2-3pm Wrist and hand soft tissue injuries 

o,~~;~R 
"1A£ER'S PHYStOTHERAPY r.ntt r.,: 

I • , • 

NAME OF FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF APPLICABLE) 

Dr. Pooja dt}-· <' 

; ~ Dr. Snehalata 
M~ 

Dr. Bindu r ~ ~ ./' 
Dr. Pooja r~ \ -\'-----'.:'· . \ ~ 
Dr. Neetu ~ 
Dr. Pooja ( 1d~·1½.~ J 
Dr. Bindu V"" - ' 

/I 

Dr. Snehalata ~--
Dr. Neetu T SV -~ 

~ 

Dr. Archana . \ . ~'3/ 
Dr. Archana \ .~Y-, 
Dr. Bindu ~ 

Dr. Snehalata 1"'_-, .mP ., 
' f)~ v7 Dr. Neetu v----

~ 

Dr. Archana l.-- ~} 
Dr. Bindu 

, ~ 

Dr. Snehalata ½ l'>-
I•~~ ..-,"'- -

Dr. Neetu 

Dr. Archana 1 -~ -~ \\ - • I ./ . 
~'-' 

~ e:,\0 T Ht~Af~ 
~ >- Dr. Ghodey I V) TALEGAON c-, I DR.Sr"~MAL GHODE it, DABHADE f2 &f & M.Ph. T.(~~scuJ9~l~tal} · l~A-- -~A 



LECTURE PLAN :- IVth BPTH 
DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE -
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
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TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

2-3 PM Stroke Dr. Sayli 

2-3 PM CP Dr.Priya 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- May YEAR :- 2021 
BATCH :- Regular (Summer 2020 - 2021) + Odd (Winter 2020) 

SR.NO DATE DAY 

1 3/5/2021 Monday 
2 6/5/2021 Thursday 
3 10/5/2021 Monday 
4 13/5/2021 Thursday 
5 17/5/2021 Monday 
6 20/5/2021 Thursday 
7 24/5/2021 Monday 
8 27/5/2021 Thursday 
9 31/5/2021 Monday 
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TIME TOPIC 

3pmto4pm Cardiac Rehabilitation in IHD 
2pmto3pm PT Management in Musculoskeletal Dysfunction 
3pmto4pm PT Management in Cardiac Surgeries 
2pmto3pm PT Management in Paediatric Bronchial Asthama 
3pmto4pm PT Management in Pulmonary Surgeries 
2pmto3pm Weaning from Ventilators 
3pmto4pm PT Management in Pulmonary Surgeries 
2pmto3pm PT Management in Pulmonary Surgeries 
3pmto4pm PT Management in Pulmonary Surgeries 
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LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy 
DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Community Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- May-2021 
BATCH :- Summer Batch 2020-21 

l9EER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 
SIGNATURE & REMARK ( 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

5/5/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm Anatomy of Pelvic Floor Muscles 

7/5/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm Discomforts in Pregnancy 

12/5/2021 3 :00 to 4:00 pm Senior Citizens in India- Legal rights and 

14/5/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

19/5/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

21/5/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

26/5/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

28/5/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 
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benefits 

Antenatal Classes 

Stages of Labour 

PT Management of Labour 

Post Natal Care 

Post Natal Care 
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